Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Shelf with steel hoops, suitable for type: 1500

LU

Order data

Order number

928145 1500

GTIN 4062406113360
[tem class 91P
Description

Version:

Made of sheet metal, with galvanised steel hoops. Assembly by insertion.

Suitable for:

Support columns No. 928010, 928020, 928075, 928076, materials supply trolley No. 918590,

divider walls No. 955430 and 955431.

Colour:

Light grey RAL 7035 powder-coated. Hoops hot-dip galvanised.

Technical description

Width

Installation height
Usable depth

Number of steel hoops
suitable for type

Hoop @

Hoop height

Usable width

Storage shelf version

Material thickness

1420 mm

80 mm
300 mm

5
1500

8 mm
330 mm
1380 mm

with steel frame

1.5 mm
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Shelf load capacity / maximum distributed shelf load (on

metal) 25l

Colour selection RAL 9002, 7035, 7005, 7016, 6011,
5018, 5012,5011, 5005, 3003

Type of product Storage shelf
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